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India Rail Info

Barauni - Udhna Special Fare Festival Special/09068 - Exp - WR

Station Name

Barauni Junction
Samastipur Junction
Muzaffarpur Junction
Hajipur junction
Sonpur Junction
Chhapra Junction
Ballia

Ghazipur City
Varanasi Junction
Banaras

Gyanpur Road

Prayagraj Junction
(Allahabad)

Fatehpur
Govindpuri (Kanpur)
Etawah Junction
Bhind

Soni

Gwalior Junction
Shivpuri

Guna Junction
Ruthiyai Junction
Biyavra Rajgarh
Shajapur

Maksi Junction

Ujjain Junction
Nagda Junction
Ratlam Junction
Vadodara Junction
Bharuch Junction
Surat

Udhna Junction (Surat)

Oct 10 2024 (03:47)

BSB/Varanasi Junction to SFY/Shajapur

18h 27m - 987 km - 13 halts - Departs Sat
Depart |Avg
s

00:45
01:50
02:55
03:10
05:00
06:45
08:10
10:40
11:10
13:15
15:05

16:25
17:45
19:38
20:05
20:40
22:25
00:15
02:40
03:15
04:05
05:17
06:00
06:35
07:38
08:20
12:00
13:02
14:05
14:30

23:45
00:50
01:55
03:00
03:12
05:05
06:50
08:15
10:50
11:15
13:17
15:15

16:30
17:50
19:40
20:07
20:42
22:30
00:17
02:50
03:17
04:07
05:19
06:02
06:40
07:40
08:30
12:10
13:04
14:08

https://indiarailinfo.com
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